Tops De Dekke 35841

$%
Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building &, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

RegNo: 1994/004206/07 v vmes

VatNo: 4670144973 i

De Dekke Trading (Pty) Ltd

De Dekke Centre R102
Groot Brak River 6525

e

152201
150500
101455
250531
154201

Bank:
Account No:
Branch
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Consignee:
Tops De Dekke 35841
De Dekke Centre R102
Groot Brak River 6525

Buyer's VAT: 4850229503
2023-07-31 lance
_____ Uom
Chivas 18Y0 6x750ml 43% 3.5000 EA
Chivas Regal XV 6x750ml 43% 11.2500 EA
Jameson Caskmates IPA 12x750ml 12x750m| 43% 17.6667 EA
Olmeca Reposado 12x750m| 35 EA
100 Pipers 6x1L 6x1000ml 8.5556 CA

 Banking Details

ABSA
*FRrkRxTI00
632005

Currency:

 Unitselingprice

949.31
517.46
348.28
239.15
217.64

ZAR

Name:

Signature:

Date:

DocNo: 1436788
e 023.07.31
51918
| SDGE
| RG/0002813
rderNo: 131270250
Liquor License: ~ WCP/031206
Payment Term: 7 0 O
-3.50 141.87 945.81
4135 75.93 506.21
A767 148.78 991.84
1275 67.92 452.80
-8.56 188.18 1,254.51
T
. 62268 4,773.85
€oD Total _

4,726.10

Received in good order on be :mm w.w customer




